BE

Description

EENE

Housing Diameter (mm)
EliEE

Operating Speed (RPM)

EAERIRERE
Nominal Speed (RPM)

A
Power S1/S6 (kW)

BE
Motor Voltage (V)

LY
Torque S1/S6 (Nm)

A7V JRBRER
Bearing Lubrication

EhimAZ IR

Tool Interface

RER1T
Motor Cooling

A5 MRtE(E
Axial Rigidity (N/um)

Z T ILANESE
Radial Rigidity (N/um)

SPINDLEX

TECHNOLOGIES Co. Ltd

SYG

SYG-150

-42K-11kW

$150h6

42,000

18,000

9.5/11

220/380V

5.1/6.0

Oil-Air

M22*P2.0
HSK-C32

Water

86

146

SYG-150

-32K-17kW

$150h6

32,000

22,000

15/17

380V

6.6/7.4

Oil-Air

M28*P2.0
HSK-C50

Water

108

180

SYG-150
-30K-26kwW

$150h6

30,000

15,000

23/26

350V

14.8/17.1

Oil-Air

M36*P2.0
HSK-C63

Water

125

200

SYG-150

-30K-23kw

$150h6

30,000

18,000

18/23

350V

9.565/12.2

Oil-Air

M32*P2.0
HSK-C50

Water

125

200

SYG-150
-30K-16kwW

$150h6

30,000

13,500

14/16

350V

9.9/12.1

Oil-Air

M32*P2.0
HSK-C50

Water

108

180

SYG-150
-24K-17TkW

$150h6

24,000

11,000

14/17

350V

12/14.5

Oil-Air

M36*P2.0
HSK-C63

Water

130

193

No.21, Ln. 204, Zhongxing N. St., Sanchong Dist., New Taipei City 241, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel 886-2-2995-0267
Fax 886-2-2995-8334

E-mail spindlex@spindlex.com.tw
Web  www.spindlex-tech.com
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SYG

oS
S

BE SYG-80 SYG-80 SYG-100 SYG-100 SYG-100 SYG-100
DECTSYISIGTIINN - 150K-0.94kW -120K-0.95kW -105K-2kW -90K-3.4kW  -75K-5kW  -60K-7TkW

SYG

20

SYG-120 SYG-120 SYG-120 SYG-120 SYG-120 SYG-120 BE
-60K-12kW -60K-7TkW  -51K-12kW  -45K-1TkW -42K-17kW -30K-13kW EEDII{eloldl]

ol Diamet?jﬁﬁ $80h6 $80h6 $100h6 $100h6 $100h6 $100h6 $120h6 $120h6 $120h6 $120h6 $120h6 $120h6 ffﬂﬁfg Diameter (mm)
Operating Speed (EE‘:*%‘ 150,000 120,000 105,000 90,000 75,000 60,000 60,000 S0 51,000 45,000 42,000 30,000 Olﬂpiifgting S —
o Sfﬁ'?ff;ﬁ% 150,000 120,000 105,000 90,000 75,000 60,000 51,000 60,000 36,000 30,000 24,000 18,000 fﬁ?ﬁfﬁfied L
S (f‘z]) 0.9/0.94 0.8/0.95 1.74/2 2.6/3.4 4.0/5.0 6.0/7.0 1112 - 1112 ot 11,5117 11513 tPHojvJver ST
Motor Voltagf‘é:\% 220V 220V 220V 220V/380V 350V 350V 350V - 350V S 380V 350V Eﬁor p——
i GG '("\’Il;:) 0.059/0.062  0.064/0.076  0.16/0.18  0.27/0.33 0.5/0.6 1/1.1 0123 i 3.4/3.7 e 4777 6.9/7 1 ;::;Je T
Be;:i)_n' ;;L/u ifﬁ'ﬁ:ﬁ Oil-Air Oil-Air Oil-Air Oil-Air Oil-Air Oil-Air OlLAI OlLAI OlLAI OLAIr OlLAI OlLAI ;\eT;JI é{iﬁéﬁfaifion

Tool | Ef;“fgt M5*P0.8 M6*P1 M8*P1.25  M9*P1.25 M14*P1.5  M14*P1.5 M16*P1.5 MA4*P1 5 M16*P1.5 M28*P1.5 M22*P2.0  M28*P2.0 [EREIESZIN
HSK-C25 HSK-C25 HSK-C32 HSK-C32 HSK-C40 Tool Interface
Mo to;r‘%gﬂoﬁl‘irnjg’ Water Water Water Water Water Water Water Water Water Water Water Water ﬁﬂz‘gojoling
Axial Rig;i(;t;s(l Tm‘frff B B 2 > > o 60 60 68 98 98 100 l;\(x?a;l(;imgji‘lcﬁ% (N/um)
Sadial Ri;;’;g’:’mfﬁ 16 16 30 38 53 71 - - 105 - 12 134 5T LRI

Radial Rigidity (N/um)




