

# SYG 150 SERIES



型番 Description	SYG-150 -42K-11kW	SYG-150 -32K-17kW	SYG-150 -30K-26kW	SYG-150 -30K-23kW	SYG-150 -30K-16kW	SYG-150 -24K-17kW
主軸外径 Housing Diameter (mm)	φ150h6	φ150h6	φ150h6	φ150h6	φ150h6	φ150h6
回転数 Operating Speed (RPM)	42,000	32,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	24,000
基準回転速度 Nominal Speed (RPM)	18,000	22,000	15,000	18,000	13,500	11,000
出力 Power S1/S6 (kW)	9.5/11	15/17	23/26	18/23	14/16	14/17
電圧 Motor Voltage (V)	220/380V	380V	350V	350V	350V	350V
トルク Torque S1/S6 (Nm)	5.1/6.0	6.6/7.4	14.8/17.1	9.55/12.2	9.9/12.1	12/14.5
ベアリング潤滑方式 Bearing Lubrication	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air
軸端形状 Tool Interface	M22*P2.0 HSK-C32	M28*P2.0 HSK-C50	M36*P2.0 HSK-C63	M32*P2.0 HSK-C50	M32*P2.0 HSK-C50	M36*P2.0 HSK-C63
冷却タイプ Motor Cooling	Water	Water	Water	Water	Water	Water
スラスト剛性値 Axial Rigidity (N/um)	86	108	125	125	108	130
ラジアル剛性値 Radial Rigidity (N/um)	146	180	200	200	180	193

# Internal Grinding Spindles

内面研削用スピンドル

SYG

80 SERIES

100 SERIES



SYG  
120 SERIES

型番 Description	SYG-80 -150K-0.94kW	SYG-80 -120K-0.95kW	SYG-100 -105K-2kW	SYG-100 -90K-3.4kW	SYG-100 -75K-5kW	SYG-100 -60K-7kW
主軸外径 Housing Diameter (mm)	φ80h6	φ80h6	φ100h6	φ100h6	φ100h6	φ100h6
回転数 Operating Speed (RPM)	150,000	120,000	105,000	90,000	75,000	60,000
基準回転速度 Nominal Speed (RPM)	150,000	120,000	105,000	90,000	75,000	60,000
出力 Power S1/S6 (kW)	0.9/0.94	0.8/0.95	1.74/2	2.6/3.4	4.0/5.0	6.0/7.0
電圧 Motor Voltage (V)	220V	220V	220V	220V/380V	350V	350V
トルク Torque S1/S6 (Nm)	0.059/0.062	0.064/0.076	0.16/0.18	0.27/0.33	0.5/0.6	1/1.1
ベアリング潤滑方式 Bearing Lubrication	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air
軸端形状 Tool Interface	M5*P0.8	M6*P1	M8*P1.25	M9*P1.25	M14*P1.5	M14*P1.5
冷却タイプ Motor Cooling	Water	Water	Water	Water	Water	Water
スラスト剛性値 Axial Rigidity (N/um)	11	11	25	34	54	64
ラジアル剛性値 Radial Rigidity (N/um)	16	16	30	38	53	71

型番 Description	SYG-120 -60K-12kW	SYG-120 -60K-7kW	SYG-120 -51K-12kW	SYG-120 -45K-17kW	SYG-120 -42K-17kW	SYG-120 -30K-13kW
主軸外径 Housing Diameter (mm)	φ120h6	φ120h6	φ120h6	φ120h6	φ120h6	φ120h6
回転数 Operating Speed (RPM)	60,000	60,000	51,000	45,000	42,000	30,000
基準回転速度 Nominal Speed (RPM)	51,000	60,000	36,000	30,000	24,000	18,000
出力 Power S1/S6 (kW)	11/12	6/7	11/12	15/17	11.5/17	11.5/13
電圧 Motor Voltage (V)	350V	380V	350V	350V	380V	350V
トルク Torque S1/S6 (Nm)	2.1/2.3	1/1.1	3.4/3.7	4.8/5.5	4.7/7	6.2/7.1
ベアリング潤滑方式 Bearing Lubrication	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air	Oil-Air
軸端形状 Tool Interface	M16*P1.5 HSK-C25	M14*P1.5	M16*P1.5 HSK-C25	M28*P1.5 HSK-C32	M22*P2.0 HSK-C32	M28*P2.0 HSK-C40
冷却タイプ Motor Cooling	Water	Water	Water	Water	Water	Water
スラスト剛性値 Axial Rigidity (N/um)	60	60	68	98	98	100
ラジアル剛性値 Radial Rigidity (N/um)	89	89	105	122	122	134